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N O R T H  D A K O T A  

PFS Community Grantee Contact Information 

GRANTEE CONTACT EMAIL 

Central Valley Health District 

Robin Iszler  

Tami Dillman 

Shannon Kaiser  

riszler@nd.gov  

tdillman@nd.gov  

slkaiser@nd.gov 

City - County Health District 
Theresa Will 

Katie Beyer 

twill@barnescounty.us  

kbeyer@barnescounty.us 

Foster County Public Health 
Lisa Hilbert 

Lisa Weninger 

lhilbert@nd.gov 

lweninger@nd.gov 

LaMoure County Health Department 
Tony Hanson 

Beth DelaBarre 

tony.hanson@bhshealth.org 
bdelabarre@nd.gov 

Rolette County Public Health 
District 

Barbara Frydenlund 

Jodi Hajicek 

bfrydenlund@nd.gov 
Jhajicek@nd.gov  

Southwestern District Health Unit 

Sherry Adams 

Karen Goyne 

Susan Westfall 

Richard Walton  

sladams@nd.gov  

kmgoyne@nd.gov 

swestfall@ndsupernet.com 

rwalton@nd.gov 

Spirit Lake Nation 
Ila McKay 

Ron Lohnes 

sltplanning@gondtc.com  

sltplanning-gw@gondtc.com 

Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 

Kellie Hall 

Dave Garcia 

Richard Keplin 

kmhall@tm.edu   
dgarcia@tm.edu  

rkeplin1@tm.edu   

Upper Missouri Health District 

Javayne Oyloe 

Miranda Samuelson 

Chelsea Ridge 

Marcia Hellandsaas 

joyloe@umdhu.org     

msamuelson@co.mckenzie.nd.us 

cridge@umdhu.org     

marcia.hellandsaas@ndsu.edu 

Wells County District Health Unit 

Joye Stolz 

Caitlin Roemmich 

Elizabeth Huseth  

rstolz@nd.gov 

cmroemmich@nd.gov 

elizabethhuseth@catholichealth.net 
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